STATE OF NEW MEXICO
ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
IN THE MATTER OF THE HEARING CALLED
BY THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION FOR
THE PURPOSE OF CONSIDERING:
APPLICATION OF BEPCO, L.P. FOR COMPULSORY
POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO. Case No. 14,172

WEST TEXAS PRODUCTION CARLSBAD AFE No.
Existing
AFE TYPE CODE | l API Classification 5 AFE #
P Drilling. - Exploration I - Construction r Geophysical
K/ Odtling - Dev & Exploitation 1 Workover - Maint V Prod. Equip
V Recompletion - Maint 1 Workover - Add J~ Major Maintenance
r Recompletion - Add V Blanket I"" Prod. Prop. Acquisition
r Pig & Ab'dnd 1 Leasehold Purchase Pro). Well Est. Tolal
Type Depth 12,460 rt.
Lease No. 4051A Lease Name BIG EDDY UNIT Well No. 218
Stale NEW MEXICO County EDDY Area or Field CARLSBAD EAST (MORROW)
Location 66<r FNL 4 660' FWL
SEC 17-T22S-R2BE
Type Well (Oil/Gas)
Formallon MORROW or Activity GAS
Reason lor Expenditure DRILL » COMPLETE
Obligations
Location Meets: r Statewide rules r FW Rules Fid Spaeng Palm Acres This Well Acres
II Joint Interest, Pro). Subject to: r~ Carried Int. r Net Pram Int. r Right to convert lo W.I.
Operating Owner & W.I. BEPCO 100% Joint Owners' Agreement No.
Olher Joint Owners S W.I.
Company Working Interest 50.0000% Revenue Interest' 43.5000%
COMPLETED COST DRY HOLE COST
Total Joint Owners Co. Net Total Joint Owners Co. Net
S 3,682,360 S 1,841,180 J 1.641.180 Intangible J 2.759.130 i 1.379.565 i 1.379,565
S 354,100 i 177.050 J 177.060 t S $
Lse. Equip & Insll $ 186,900 i 93.450 i 93*450 Total J 1.379.565 $ 1,379.565
Less: Ory Hole
TOTAL i 4.223,360 S 2.111.680 $ 2.111.680
EXPLORATION, ETC. COST TOTAL S 2,759,130 t 1,379.565 J 1.379.595
RETIREMENT COST
Cost ol removal...
Salvage/Recovry'
Total Net Cost
$ S J
Proposed Starling Dale Jun 01. 2008 Estimated Completion Date
Lease Expiration Dale Drilling Obligation Date
Net Reserves: BBLS MMCF NEB Avg Pre /BBLS /MMCF
Economic Parameters (Risk ADJ. BFIT): P.W. PROFIT S % ROR(%)
Payout (YRS) Pro|. Llfe(YRS) Success Prob. (%) Investment: S/NEB
Avg. Net Producing Rate During Payout: B/D MCF/D
REMARKS APPROVALS DATE
—
DIVISION PROO.
EXPLORATION
FORT WORTH APPROVAL REQUIREO ENGINEERING
LAND t
1 1 OPERATIONS
P*rh*dv- qp>fo-><M
MARKETING
ACCOUNTING
Current E*l
Supplement FORT W O R T H U r r U - t
Totat s -
AFE FORM - version 8 W:\F1ELD_ONLY_DATA\NEW_MEXICO\BEU\BEU218\AFE's and Cost EstimatesV(04030l
•PINT 0WNERfS~APPR0VAl
COMPANY.
BY
DATE EXHIBIT t